
Wax paper bags in a range of 
appropriate sizes and paper and foil 
bread bags.

Delights Specialty

Wax Pastry Bags and 
Traditional Window Panel Bags

In Stock
Packaging



Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500 
 

Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500 
 

Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500
Delights,3C,Pack=500

101000200
101200200
101300200
101500200 
 

122100200
122200200
123100200
123300200
123900200 
 

144000200
144100200
144900200 

Wet Wax Paper Bakery Bags, Flat Bottom		
4# Bleached MG30 Delights		
6# Bleached MG30 Delights		
8# Bleached MG30 Delights		
12# Bleached MG30 Delights			    
				  
MG Paper Bakery Bags, Pinch Bottom		
4.5x2.5x24 Bleached MG30 Delights			 
4.5x2.5x28 Bleached MG30 Delights			 
5.25x3.25x20 Bleached MG30 Delights			 
6x3.5x20 Bleached MG30 Delights			 
6x3.5x15.5 Specialty Bag Delights				  
	
Foil Paper Bakery Bags, Pinch Bottom		
4.5x2.5x20 Garlic Bread Bag Delights			 
5.25x3.25x20 Garlic Bread Bag Delights			 
5.25x3.25x24 Garlic Bread Bag Delights			 

Address
1932 Pittsburgh 
Drive, Delaware, 
Ohio 43015

Telephone 
740 363.0090

Fax 	
740 368.0009

Web
www.innopak.com

Delights Specialty 	

Toll Free
1 800 INNOPAK

Email 
info@innopak.comInno-Pak


